
Word of God Christian Academy JV 2023-2024

Month Day Opponent Location Time Who

November

1. 11/9/2023 Thursday Victory
Christian

Away 4:30pm JV

2. 11/13/23 Monday Capitol
Encore

Home 5pm JV

3. 11/14/23 Tuesday Iron
Academy

Away 6pm JV

4. 11/16/23 Thursday Commission
Leadership
Academy
(CLA)

Home 6:30pm JV

5. 11/28/23 Tuesday Berean Prep Home 6:30pm JV

6. 11/30/2023 Thursday Sallie B
Howard

Away 7pm JV

December

7. 12/5/23 Tuesday Iron
Academy

Home 6pm JV

8. 12/6/2023 Wednesday Quality Ed Away 5pm JV

9. 12/7/23 Thursday Mt. Zion Home 7pm JV

10. 12/18/23 Monday Capitol
Encore

Home 5:30pm JV

January

11. 1/5/23 Friday Elite
Exposure
New Years
Classic

Home TBA JV

12. 1/6/23 Saturday Elite
Exposure
New Years
Classic

Home TBA JV

13. 1/9/23 Tuesday New Life
Christian

Away 5:30pm JV

14. 1/11/23 Thursday Wayne Prep Away 5:30pm JV



15. 1/15/23 Monday Elite
Exposure

Home TBA JV

16. 1/18/23 Thursday Sallie B
Howard

Home 7pm JV

17. 1/19/2024 Friday Victory
Christian

Home 4:30pm JV

18. 1/23/24 Tuesday Wayne Prep Home 6pm JV

19. 1/25/24 Thursday Commission
Leadership
Academy
(CLA)

Away 7pm JV

20. 1/30/24 Tuesday Mt. Zion Away 7pm JV

February

21. 2/1/2024 Thursday Quality Ed Home 4:30pm JV

22. 2/2/24 Friday New Life
Christian

Home 5:30pm JV

23. 2/13/2024 Tuesday WSSC Home 4:30pm JV


